8th Intern. Championships (B)

El Zahraa,

Egypt

19 Nov 2005, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ZT
MAGHOSSNY
Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah

Name: EZZ EZZAIN
Colour:
Owner: Omar

Name: NEGM EL DIN
GRANATA

Colour:

Owner: Khattab &
Tahani Stud

Name: AL HAMD AL
HAMD

Colour:

Owner: Aal Shahin
Stud

Name: HAYIL BEBO
Colour:
Owner: Bebo Stud
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